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Proudly Made in the U.S.A. for Over 110 Years

Series Widths

Queen Sleeper (JDS)

W: 82  SW: 65

Sectionals
See separate catalog page for
sectional ordering options.

675

675

675

675

675
Sofa 
(LD)

Sofa 
(D)

Sofa 
(3/4)

Loveseat
(LS)

Chair & 1/2
(C 1/2)

Chair
(C)

	 W: 87
SW: 69

	 W: 81 
SW: 63

	 W: 72
SW: 54

	 W: 62
SW: 44

	 W: 49
SW: 30 1/2

	 W: 38
SW: 20

Depth and Height - Same for all widths
Outside: D 37, H 37 — Inside: SD 21, SH 19 1/2 — Arm Height: 25

Ontario

Standard Features
Loose or attached pillow back
Polydacron seat cushions
Cushion hold down clips
1 pair #20 pillows
Hand tied / Hard edge

Frame Variations
See reverse side 
for leg, skirt and
back options.

See Also
Erie

675-LD-DS

670, 672, 675, 676, 677, 678

675
675

675



Ordering is Easy: specify the Style, Size and Base. . .

Style

Size

Base
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DS
Dressmaker

Skirt

SP
Spool
Leg

LSP
London
Spool

ML
Metro
Leg

BA
Bun

Apple

DB
Double

Bun

PFL
Pyramid 

Foot Large
Seat height is 191/2 inches 

for all base treatments.

675   -   LD   -   DS

3222PT-LSP
2820PT-LSP

3222PT-ML
2820PT-ML

3222PT-BA
2820PT-BA

3222PT-DB
2820PT-DB

3222PT-PFL
2820PT-PFL

3222PT-SP
2820PT-SP

3222PT-DS
2820PT-DS

Ontario 670, 672, 675, 676, 677 ,678

Ottomans
32 x 22 x 17
28 x 20 x 17

675-LD-DS
675-C-DS

Loose Back Attached Back

Base options

DS

SP, LSP, ML

BA, DB, PFL

677

670

672

675

678

676

675

675

675

675

675

675

LD Sofa D Sofa 3/4 Sofa LS Loveseat C 1/2 Chair & 1/2 C Chair

	 W: 87 
SW: 69

	 W: 81 
SW: 63

	 W: 72 
SW: 54

	 W: 62
SW: 44

	 W: 49
SW: 30 1/2

	 W: 38
SW: 20

675

JDS Queen Sleeper 
(DS only)

	 W: 82 
SW: 65

PT = Pillow Top


